952

1085

1785

1820

795

YIIRTAYY

DIVA NEO *fthk
1 Sttt 7559 xB800x1820 mm
BATE /80x935x1085 mm
BYBEREATEA 915x935x1820 mm
C BXABT—© (AEABOAEIT 1 7 E/HE)
28l% 20
g §2H3kq - Bx20kq
7Yy EABE-F (FY v F+ 4 IERE)
A8l% 1638 - 2028 - 40286 5—2ER
g §23kq- JA/kg
3 85 -1 200V ##E3E77720A 250V a—F2mft
45— L1 kW 50/60Hz 9.9/5.9A
4 Ax#hEE K 200 kq

——- e i I §
st
Q|| AME-FERA (v
T mrmrrsy
EHERS 17
160 595
755
780
= R JE: 1/15 g( EZ:J.\ H“l,% VAN A
BEH. 1| @ =% ABIE HHE
B [ZAE : 060 | B X: m mx DIVA NEO
SEITF T 28 1{Em #F P-88175F




